Apellido y Nombre
ABALOS CALDERON SABINA CECILIA.
ABERO CARLA SOLEDAD
ACUNA CECILIA LUJAN
ACUNA MARIANA ELIZABETH
ALZOGARAY CLARISA ARGENTINA
AREVALO CHOQUE ELIZABETH
AZCOLA RUBEN ALBERTO
BARONE NANCY SUSANA
BASCARAN DANIELA B
BENGOA SANDRA NOEMI
BONAFINA ADRIANA MONICA
BUZZO SUSANA LUJAN
CAMPOS ALICIA NOEMI
CARANDO ROSANA
CASELLI ADRIANA ROSA
CASTILLO KARINA NOEMI
CHIARLONE NESTOR ABEL
CHIPPANO SERGIO LUIS
CORNEJO ELSA ANDREA
CUEVAS ALFREDO IGNACIO
DI CLAUDIO SABRINA LIS
ENCINAS CAYO ANTONIA
ESQUIVEL MACARENA
FRESINO MAIRA BELEN
GALVAN RICARDO 1.

GARCIA NORMA BEATRIZ
GIALLORENZO SOFIA

GONZALEZ ANA CECILIA

GONZALEZ MARIA LUJAN

GONZALEZ SILVIA GRACIELA
GUTIERREZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

Planilla recha: 12/09/2019

Documento Encuesta

34847556
30509741
28391024
24947221
16301665
94641503
4967135

30575938
20712222
21986203
14843144
29553317
12039268
24618545
10943714
23793695
13453213
17379414
28873727
17649225
36997131
94800429
38148819
36996928
18590275
13837362
35051914
29553347
34691464
13334779
21443991

A8/2260
A8/2273
A2/0187
A4/0464
A1/0032
A4/0609
C1/0131
B5/0609
B9/1256
B/71157
B7/1691
B4/0365
C1/0060
C8/3016
C4/0429
C4/0525
C8/1541
C9/3267
C4/0487
C4/0639
D4/0679
E1/0193
M7/1508
P1/0731
G9/2023
G4/0687
G8/1754
G8/1783
G9/2027
G1/0017
G3/0392

Domicilio
AV.ECHEVERRIA
CALLE 13-SECC.1-
ARENALES
CALLE 106-SECC.3-

DE LOS INMIGRANTES

CALLE 74-SECC.4-
CALLE 82-SECC.3-
PIRAN
A.BANCORA
P.GRISOLIA
B.OBRERO
LAVALLE

CALLE 80-SECC.3-
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 96-SECC.3-
AV.J.M.DE ROSAS
B.FONAVI FAVERIO
P.ZACARIAS
JUANA MANSO
MANUEL LOPEZ
COLON

L.N.ALEM
ALMAFUERTE
CALLE 111-SECC.3-
ALSINA
ARENALES
CALLE 11-SECC.1-
CHACABUCO
AYACUCHO

25 DE MAYO
F.AMEGHINO

Nro Fecha
926 12/09/2019
428 12/09/2019
632 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
868 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
90 12/09/2019
1045 12/09/2019
424 12/09/2019
485 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
1385 12/09/2019
570 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
113 12/09/2019
349 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
22 12/09/2019
816 12/09/2019
374 12/09/2019
343 12/09/2019
1030 12/09/2019
804 12/09/2019
550 12/09/2019
250 12/09/2019
1126 12/09/2019
272 12/09/2019
198 12/09/2019
261 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
275 12/09/2019

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPREPREPRPREPRPRPRPRPRPREPRERRERREREERSR

Importe
$ 500
$ 800
$ 1000
$ 600
$ 500
$ 500
$ 2500
$ 700
$ 800
$ 600
$ 1200
$ 800
$ 600
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 700
$ 600
$ 1850
$ 1000
$ 1000
$ 1500
$ 500
$ 1500
$ 1200
$ 2800
$ 500
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 700
$ 1100



Apellido y Nombre
GUTIERREZ SEBASTIAN ANDRES
LENCINA MARIA ESTER
LIVASE PALMIRA MARIA DE LOS A.
LOPEZ MARICEL EDITH
MAISSON MARIA LORENA
MALDEZ CLARA BEATRIZ
MEDINA CARMEN MERCEDES
MEDINA DAIANA ELIZABETH
MENDOZA LOURDES MARIA LUJAN
MORALES PINTO INES
MORENO MELANY FABIANA
MOYANO ENRIQUE FABIAN
MUJICA YANINA JASMIN
NIEBORG ALICIA SUSANA
NIEVAS MONICA BEATRIZ
OLEA JUAN ANTONIO
ORLANDO KARINA ELSA
ORTIZ NERINA VALERIA
PALAZZO RUBEN OMAR
PEDERNERA SANDRA
PEREYRA INES
PEREZ HILDA AZUCENA
PITETTI RODRIGO
PRUSIDONIO MARIA LAURA
PRUSSO MARIA JOSE
QUIROZ CECILIA SOLEDAD
REYNOSO VERONICA
RIENZO JOSE MARIA
RIOS MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ROJAS ELBA ESTER
ROJAS ELISABET ANDREA
ROJAS MARIA ALEJANDRA
ROMERO ANGELICA PAULA
SACCO ANDREA SUSANA
SALVATORE ESTELA M
SILVA JAQUELINE KARINA
TOMAS MARIA VALERIA
TROD ALICIA VIVIANA
URMINO NOELIA
VENTIERI AYELEN

Documento Encuesta

33382064 F9/1032
17097979 T3/0353
22738881 L1/0020
27130824 L2/0144
23052852 M6/1115
5929687 M7/1420
18550662 M2/0249
42319123 M8/1777
39292369 M6/1092
95192105 M8/1665
43522704 M8/1758
18869260 M2/0213
29391536 M4/0557
13453384 N1/0006
27684096 N1/0116
12152491 02/0224
24444701 03/3086
36283087 B3/0242
11596019 P4/0672
31114549 P4/0628
13039611 P7/2055
13453074 P2/0245
43470247 P4/0513
29163004 P7/2053
35551332 P6/1216
44929333 A8/1969
37228530 01/0113
4967073 R8/1890
21429218 R2/0211
12175255 R8/1560
32686491 r6/0803

21826512 R7/1107
24113760 L2/0241
21986359 S3/0372
6669491 S8/1621
26452456 S2/0179
24907989 T5/0539
18091491 T1/0032
37783731 G2/0197
36283222 V4/0695

Domicilio
ALMAFUERTE
CALLE 112-SECC.3-
CHACABUCO
M.ARGENTINO
CALLE 105-SECC.3-
DORREGO
LAVALLE
CALLE 86-SECC.3-
ALSINA
CALLE 100-SECC.3-
CALLE 21-SECC.4-
CALLE 2-SECC.1-
MONTEAGUDO
CHACABUCO
CASTELLI
CALLE 78-SECC.3-
MANUEL LOPEZ
CALLE 102-SECC.3-
CALLE 30-SECC.1-
LAPRIDA
25 DE MAYO
B.AUTOC.2 PEATONAL
B.FONAVI FAVERIO
CALLE 79-SECC.3-
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
CALLE 5-SECC.4-
PASO
R.PENA
B.JOVEN
CALLE 28-SECC.1-
AV.9-SECC.1-
CALLE 76-SECC.3-
GRAL.FRIAS
PRINGLES
CALLE 24-SECC.1-
PUEYRREDON
CALLE 11-SECC.1-
PASO
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE

Nro Fecha
0 12/09/2019
337 12/09/2019
1318 12/09/2019
618 12/09/2019
208 12/09/2019
468 12/09/2019
617 12/09/2019
633 12/09/2019
252 12/09/2019
1250 12/09/2019
527 12/09/2019
27 12/09/2019
662 12/09/2019
876 12/09/2019
735 12/09/2019
159 12/09/2019
15 12/09/2019
225 12/09/2019
240 12/09/2019
998 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
66 12/09/2019
231 12/09/2019
430 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
0 12/09/2019
221 12/09/2019
352 12/09/2019
184 12/09/2019
20 12/09/2019
163 12/09/2019
148 12/09/2019
72 12/09/2019
108 12/09/2019
672 12/09/2019
177 12/09/2019
1002 12/09/2019
266 12/09/2019
951 12/09/2019
1230 12/09/2019

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
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Importe
$ 800
$ 700
$ 800
$ 1600
$ 1000
$ 600
$ 2000
$ 400
$ 2800
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 1700
$ 700
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 1500
$ 2000
$ 600
$ 1500
$ 1500
$ 2250
$ 600
$ 1000
$ 800
$ 1400
$ 2000
$ 700
$ 600
$ 700
$ 2500
$ 1000
$ 600
$ 2250
$ 1000
$ 700
$ 500
$ 700
$ 700
$ 700
$ 500



Apellido y Nombre Documento Encuesta
VIOLA MARIA ESTER 26175771 V1/0039
ZANARDI FLORENCIA NATALIA 22131476 Z1/0068
ZANICHELLI MARIA FERNANDA 28562407 Z1/0260

Cant.Asistencias : 74

Domicilio
DE LOS INMIGRANTES
PASO
LAS HERAS

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant. Importe

876
274
293

12/09/2019 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
12/09/2019 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
12/09/2019 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 700

Importe Total :$ 79650



